Turolight  Inc.  |  905-479-7093  |  sales@turolight.com  |  www.turolight.com
Due to ongoing product improvements, Turolight reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice.
Please check turolight.com for the most up-to-date information.
Page  1 of 2
05/05/26
Project:
Ordering info:
Submitted by: Date:

Finishes
White
Ordering Guide Example: SGS-R/14/SF/050L/MK4/90/UN3/D1
Family/Series Mounting Size Diffuser Style Max Total Lumens CCT
30/35/40/50K
CRI Voltage Driver
SGS R Recessed 14
22
24
1’ × 4’
2’ × 2’
2’ × 4’
SF Squared
Frosted
050L
075L
5,000
7,500
MK4 90 UN3 120-347V D1 0-10V Dim 1%
L
L W H
SGS-R/14 1212mm
47.72”
299mm
11.77”
63mm
2.48”
SGS-R/22 602mm
23.70”
603.4mm
23.76”
83mm
3.27”
SGS-R/24 1212mm
47.72”
603.4mm
23.76”
83mm
3.27”
W
H
Options
BP
LVM
Battery Pack (Filed Install)
Low Voltage Microwave Sensor
LVM Controller
Model & Ordering Information
Ordering
Code
DLC
Premium
Model Number Wattage
(W)
Input Voltage
(V)
Hour Rating
(hrs)
Initial Delivered Lumens
(lumen)
CCT
(K)
CRI Case
QTY
3682113 Yes SGS-R/14/SF/050L/MK4/90/UN3/D1 40-36-30W 120-347V 50,000 5000-4500-3750 30-35-40-50 90 1
3682114 Yes SGS-R/22/SF/050L/MK4/90/UN3/D1 40-36-30W 120-347V 50,000 5000-4500-3750 30-35-40-50 90 1
3682115 Yes SGS-R/24/SF/075L/MK4/90/UN3/D1 60-50-40W 120-347V 50,000 7500-6250-5000 30-35-40-50 90 1
3660270 - RGD-CB3/14/FRM/WH Surface Mount Frame 1’x4’.
3660271 - RGD-CB3/22/FRM/WH Surface Mount Frame 2’x2’.
3660272 - RGD-CB3/24/FRM/WH Surface Mount Frame 2’x4’.
3660301 - RGD-R/14/DWF RIGID Recessed Drywall Frame Kit, 1’x4’
3660300 - RGD-R/22/DWF RIGID Recessed Drywall Frame Kit, 2’x2’
3660302 - RGD-R/24/DWF RIGID Recessed Drywall Frame Kit, 2’x4’
Turolight  Inc.  |  905-479-7093  |  sales@turolight.com  |  www.turolight.com
Due to ongoing product improvements, Turolight reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice.
Please check turolight.com for the most up-to-date information.
Page  2 of 2